
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  4  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ANUSHKA GHOSH OB  77.70 URKD23SCZOMS003026 1

PRARTHITA PODDAR UR  77.52 URKD23SCZOMS000321 2

MOSTOFA AHMED UR  77.40 URKD23SCZOMS000056 3

SHILPI DEV UR  76.90 URKD23SCZOMS002565 4

PRITHA ASH UR  76.40 URKD23SCZOMS002147 5

SOUMYADEEP DUTTA UR  75.92 URKD23SCZOMS000831 6

SHARMISTHA DUTTA UR  75.60 URKD23SCZOMS001535 7

SHREYASHI DUTTA UR  75.60 URKD23SCZOMS003559 8

ANUBHA KANUNGO UR  74.42 URKD23SCZOMS000641 9

HINDL GHOSH OB  74.40 URKD23SCZOMS000664 10

TORA MANNA UR  74.38 URKD23SCZOMS000226 11

PIYALI SAHA UR  74.20 URKD23SCZOMS001514 12

ARPITA CHATTERJEE UR  74.10 URKD23SCZOMS000399 13

NUPUR NATH OB  73.92 URKD23SCZOMS002252 14

ANUSRI BANERJEE UR  73.82 URKD23SCZOMS001469 15

SAYANTI SENGUPTA UR  73.70 URKD23SCZOMS002219 16

SANGITA BHANDARI UR  73.30 URKD23SCZOMS000677 17

PUJA PANDA UR  73.30 URKD23SCZOMS003608 18

SUVRAJIT MAJI UR  73.10 URKD23SCZOMS002363 19

SOURABHI GHOSH UR  73.10 URKD23SCZOMS000243 20

ARPITA SAHA UR  73.03 URKD23SCZOMS000145 21

DISHA BASAK OB  72.80 URKD23SCZOMS001513 22

APARUPA DEY UR  72.75 URKD23SCZOMS000010 23

SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA UR  72.60 URKD23SCZOMS003856 24

SAYAN DAS UR  72.40 URKD23SCZOMS003792 25

ARPITA SAHA UR  72.40 URKD23SCZOMS003461 26

AVIRUP ROY UR  72.20 URKD23SCZOMS000832 27

SOURAV BANERJEE UR  72.10 URKD23SCZOMS003820 28

DISHA BASAK OB  71.94 URKD23SCZOMS003863 29

MADHUPARNA PATRA OB  71.90 URKD23SCZOMS001163 30

PARNA DAS OB  71.42 URKD23SCZOMS001052 31

NEEPA KARMAKAR OB  71.33 URKD23SCZOMS001362 32

ANUPAM DAS UR  71.08 URKD23SCZOMS000785 33
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  4  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

DIPALI NATH UR  71.00 URKD23SCZOMS000438 34

FEROJA KHATUN UR  71.00 URKD23SCZOMS003128 35

SHIBASISH KARMAKAR UR  71.00 URKD23SCZOMS002545 36

PIJUSH KUNDU UR  70.92 URKD23SCZOMS002700 37

ABDUS SAMAD OA  70.91 URKD23SCZOMS001678 38

PRIYANKA DEY UR  70.88 URKD23SCZOMS000136 39

FATEMA KHATUN OA  70.83 URKD23SCZOMS003136 40

RESHMA KHATOON UR  70.00 URKD23SCZOMS001420 41

SHRAYA DAS OB  69.82 URKD23SCZOMS000738 42

SALEHA ZAFAR UR  69.60 URKD23SCZOMS001570 43

SUHANA SULTANA OA  68.13 URKD23SCZOMS003504 44

RUPALI MAHAPATRA UR  68.12 URKD23SCZOMS000148 45

TIYASA SADHUKHAN OB  68.00 URKD23SCZOMS000503 46

SHIPRA DAS UR  67.50 URKD23SCZOMS001466 47

AROOSA ZIA OA  67.40 URKD23SCZOMS002909 48

KHADIJA KHATUN OA  67.30 URKD23SCZOMS001187 49

SHARMISTHA ADHYA UR  67.24 URKD23SCZOMS000150 50

RONI SAHA UR  66.50 URKD23SCZOMS002773 51

ANSHIKA MANGER THAPA UR  66.06 URKD23SCZOMS001566 52

SEMANTI MUKHERJEE UR  65.93 URKD23SCZOMS000019 53

DARSHANA GAIN OB  64.27 URKD23SCZOMS001402 54

MANISHA DEY UR  64.25 URKD23SCZOMS000199 55

MOUTUSI ROY UR  64.21 URKD23SCZOMS000368 56
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  4  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ANUSHKA GHOSH OB  77.70 OBKD23SCZOMS003026 1

HINDL GHOSH OB  74.40 OBKD23SCZOMS000664 2

NUPUR NATH OB  73.92 OBKD23SCZOMS002252 3

DISHA BASAK OB  72.80 OBKD23SCZOMS001513 4

DISHA BASAK OB  71.94 OBKD23SCZOMS003863 5

MADHUPARNA PATRA OB  71.90 OBKD23SCZOMS001163 6

PARNA DAS OB  71.42 OBKD23SCZOMS001052 7

NEEPA KARMAKAR OB  71.33 OBKD23SCZOMS001362 8
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  4  [ OA ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ABDUS SAMAD OA  70.91 OAKD23SCZOMS001678 1

FATEMA KHATUN OA  70.83 OAKD23SCZOMS003136 2

SUHANA SULTANA OA  68.13 OAKD23SCZOMS003504 3

AROOSA ZIA OA  67.40 OAKD23SCZOMS002909 4

KHADIJA KHATUN OA  67.30 OAKD23SCZOMS001187 5

ROFIKUL ISLAM OA  62.14 OAKD23SCZOMS000264 6

MD RAJBAHAR SK OA  61.33 OAKD23SCZOMS004254 7

MD HOSSAIN AHMED OA  61.14 OAKD23SCZOMS001829 8

SHAGUFTA KAYAM OA  59.83 OAKD23SCZOMS003425 9

MOHASINA YASMIN OA  58.54 OAKD23SCZOMS000770 10
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